CEDES AG reserves the right to modify or change technical data without prior notice.
Technical data
CEDES AG is certified according to ISO 9001: 2015.
FEATURES
	 Integrated controller
	 LED indicator integrated into the edge
	 Telemonitoring status output (TMS)
	 Test input for increased safety

x
z
w
Standard types Total edge length / protection
height 'z' (in mm)
Number of
elements
Number of
beams
Lowest element 'x'
(in mm)
Mounting hole 'y'
(in mm)
Operating range Grid 'w'
(in mm)
MF-900-4 900 / 726 4 10 30 7 / 700 1.8 ... 6 m 232
MF-900-8 900 / 722 8 22 22 7 / 700 0.8 ... 6 m 100
MF-1300-12 1,300 / 1,122 12 34 22 7 / 470 / 970 0.8 ... 6 m 100
MF-950-16 950 / 772 16 46 22 7 / 750 0.8 ... 6 m 50
MF-1925-24 1,925 / 1,747 24 70 22 7 / 880 / 1,717 0.8 ... 6 m 75
MF-990-32 990 / 797 32 94 22 7 / 812 0.8 ... 6 m 25
MF-1750-32 1,750 / 1,572 32 94 22 7 / 847 / 1,547 0.8 ... 6 m 50
MF-2000-12 2,000 / 1,800 12 34 20 7 / 847 / 1,717 0.8 ... 6 m 162
GND (0 V)
Output
TMS output
M8, 4-pin